

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1082-1083 OF 2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2004 in CRLA No. 302/2000 and  
CRLA No. 152/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR)

SUMAN JYOTI KHAITAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAZARIMAL MISHRILAL BAFNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, correction of SLPs, substituted service and  
office report)

With SLP(Crl.) Nos. 1426-1427 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
order, correction of SLPs, substituted service and office report)

SLP(Crl) Nos. 1423-1424 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
order, correction of SLPs, substituted service and office report)

Date: 10/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan,Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer,Adv.

Ms. Anne Mathew,Adv.

Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Singh Bhutoriya,Adv.

Mr. Nishithkumar Swaika,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Bhangde,Adv.

Mr. Manish Pitale,Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri,Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

unter  
y  
Four weeks' time is allowed to file vakalatnama as also co  
affidavit on behalf of the contesting respondents. Rejoinder affidavit ma  
be filed within three weeks thereafter. Place the matters thereupon.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master