

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1082-1083/2005

SUMAN JYOTI KHAITAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAZARIMAL MISHRILAL BAFNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1423-1424 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 1426-1427 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 28/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Mathew, Adv.

Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

There is no appearance for the respondents

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar