

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M. P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1082- 1083 /2005

S U M A N J Y O T I K H A I T A N

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

H A Z A R I M A L M I S H R I L A L B A F N A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

W I T H S L P ( C r l ) N O . 1 4 2 3 - 1 4 2 4 o f 2 0 0 5

S L P ( C r l ) N O . 1 4 2 6 - 1 4 2 7 o f 2 0 0 5

Date: 06/05 / 2 0 0 9 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Anne Mathew, Adv.  
Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that  
affidavit of dasti service has been filed in respect of unserved  
respondents.

Registry to verify the same.

List again on 14.5.2009.

( M . P . B H A D R A N )  
Registrar

hj