

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1082-1083/2005

SUMAN JYOTI KHAITAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAZARIMAL MISHRILAL BAFNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1423-1424 of 2005

SLP(Crl) NO. 1426-1427 of 2005

Date: 14/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service report is not clear as no stamp of the Company is
there nor the name of the person who has signed is mentioned.

Issue notice to respondent No.1 by registered post with
acknowledgment due .

Registry to verify about the service of notice upon the other
respondents.

List again on 31.7.2009.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj