

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1082-1083/2005

SUMAN JYOTI KHAITAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAZARIMAL MISHRILAL BAFNA & ORS.  
WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 1423-1424 of 2005  
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1426-1427 of 2005

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anne Mathew, Adv.  
Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari,Adv.  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is present.

Service is complete as far as respondent No.6 is concerned.

Registry has not prepared the complete office report in respect of each matter. This shall be done by the Registry forthwith and list on 12.11.2010.

(M.K. HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR

rd